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Montevecchia Night Trail

ASD 12 luglio 2019
CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI
CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
POS ~ NUM  CONCORRENTE
PETT ~ COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'
12 Km - FEMMINILE
1 32 GERMOZZ| Cristina US BOSISIO
2 102 ORLANDI Anna TEAM PASTURO
3 14 TONANI Alessia G.P.TAVAZZANO
4 4  CALLARI Tania DASA SPORT CERNUSCO
5 149 CANTALUPPI Francesca MANERARANNERS
6 174  COLOMBO Laura RUN CARD
7 171 AMBROGI Alessandra CARVICO SKYRUNNING ASD
8 68  VISINTIN Valentina RCS ACTIVE TEAM
9 139 SALA Luciana ASD CORREZZANA
10 134 DI MODUGNO Francesca GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING TE
11 62 BRAMBILLA Marta
12 158 PAGANI Mascia MARCIATORI COGLIATE
13 31 GANGERI Antonella RCS ACTIVE TEAM
14 223 CAVALIERI Chiara
15 189 BRIVIO Stefania | BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
16 78 CABIATI Valentina RUNNERS DESIO
17 128 LICCIARDELLO Barbara
18 41 DAVIN Laura ROCKERUN
19 63 UGGE Raffaella RUN CARD
20 71 LISSONI Raffaella EASY VOLLEY DESIO
21 84 FRANCHINI Patrizia TIME FOR RUN
22 60 TOMBA Cristina  Antonietta GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
23 59  TERUZZI Tiziana GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
24 97  SPREAFICO Michela
25 190 BISIGNANO Elisa GS AVIS SEREGNO
26 44  GRIGGIO Cristina ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO
27 49 NEGRI Alessandra ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO
28 53 CERLIANI Marta ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO
29 92 SALA Sonia TIME FOR RUN
30 152 AIOLA Angela VIRTUS SENAGO
31 166 SANDRI Stefania ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO
32 167 COLOMBO Tarcisia ATLETICA VIRTUS SENAGO
33 182 LOCATI Antonella ATLETICA VIRTUS SENAGO
34 1 BASSIS llaria RUNCARD
35 113  VALENTE Rita LAGUNA RUNNING
36 38  MILANESI Nicoletta ASD CAMISANO RUNNING
37 39 ZANARDI Emanuela Maria ASD CAMISANO RUNNING
38 107 GEROSA Silvia ASD AVIS OGGIONO
39 10  VENTURELLI Elisabetta RUNNERS BERGAMO
40 15 CRIPPA Cristina ALS CREMELLA
41 61 PANETTA Gabriella GAMBER DEL CUNCURESS
42 119 PREVITALI Anna RUNNERS BERGAMO
43 155 PANSERI Roberta RUNNERS BERGAMO
44 109 CANALI Francesca AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS
45 130 BIROLINI Laura CORRERE OLTRE
46 129 CARRO Marisa RUN CARD099018
47 52 NORRITO Andrea ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO
48 50 BARZAGHI Marina ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO
49 26 USAI Lorena MONZA MARATHON TEAM ASD
50 16 GUFFANTI Chiara MONZA MARATHON TEAM ASD
51 7  GRAZIANO Marianna MONZA MARATHON TEAM ASD
52 110  GHIONI Maria Gabriella AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOS
B8 219 COLOMBO Romina
54 217 RAVASIO Michela
55 75 INGLESI Laura NESSUNA
56 122 BONFANTI Margherita RUN CARD101508
57 127  ALLIEVI Luigia Emanuela RUN CARD
58 132 SCALFI Cristina RUN CARD109589
59 216 CAVARZESE Nadia

12-07-2019 / Montevecchia (LC)

night troail

TEMPO
FINALE

1:15'56.8
1:19'07.6
1:21'11.0
1:21'12.6
1:21'24.4
1:26'19.8
1:26'26.0
1:26'57.2
1:27'00.5
1:28'58.0
1:30'20.5
1:30'42.6
1:32'01.3
1:33'20.6
1:33'64.7
1:35'18.5
1:38'02.7
1:38'15.2
1:40'49.3
1:42'32.4
1:43'43.6
1:43'47.2
1:43'48.0
1:46'15.6
1:47'35.7
1:49'11.9
1:49'19.3
1:49'568.7
1:50'02.4
1:50'49.9
1:50'51.0
1:50'51.9
1:50'563.2
1:51'07.3
1:51'08.2
1:52'06.9
1:52'07.5
1:52'29.0
1:52'29.5
1:52'46.9
1:53'56.4
1:58'20.1
1:58'20.7
1:59'13.1
1:59'68.6
2:00'00.4
2:02'27.6
2:02'28.1
2:02'39.9
2:02'41.0
2:02'41.8
2:02'48.5
2:04'48.3
2:04'48.6
2:21'27.0
2:24'03.3
2:24'03.6
2:24'03.8
2:30'55.2

montevecchia

12 lm

DISTACCO

0.0
3'10.8
5'14.2
5'15.8
5'27.6

10'23.0
10'29.2
11'00.4
11'03.7
13'01.2
14'23.7
14'45.8
16'04.5
17'23.8
17'57.9
19'21.7
22'05.9
22'18.4
24'52.5
26'35.6
27'46.8
27'50.4
27'51.2
30'18.8
31'38.9
33'15.1
33'22.5
34'01.9
34'05.6
34'53.1
34'54.2
34'55.1
34'56.4
35'10.5
35'11.4
36'10.1
36'10.7
36'32.2
36'32.7
36'50.1
37'59.6
42'23.3
42'23.9
43'16.3
44'01.8
44'03.6
46'30.8
46'31.3
46'43.1
46'44.2
46'45.0
46'51.7
48'51.5
48'51.8
1:05'30.2
1:08'06.5
1:08'06.8
1:08'07.0
1:14'58.4

PNT
TAB

F8/1

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI



POS NUM  CONCORRENTE
PETT COGNOME e NOME

ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI
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ANNO COM

COD.

SOCIETA'

TEMPO
FINALE

DISTACCO

PNT
TAB

F8/2

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI



